Releases - September 29, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

162022
179956
131861
317982
309894
320091
323680
323653
249028
283762
318085
323907
308348
278881
323107
323276
308770
312162
319626
319401

Hellman
Beasley
Humphrey
Douglas
Brian
Wilkerson
Compton
Guenther
Miller
Bugg
Cody
Jones
Norris
Brock
Kelley
Phillips
Patrick
Gibson
Nickson
Atwell

Justin
Wendy
Michael
Oscar
Pamela
Charles
Douglas
Tammy
Marie
Barry
Brock
Jessica
William
Jeremiah
Timothy
Jazmine
Jesse
Harold
Brandy
Brett

286004 Tankersley James

Michael

Duane

Michael

Delbert

Marcel
Finley

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Allen County Detention Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Grayson County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Grayson County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

Taylor County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



