DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
162022	Hellman	Justin	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
179956	Beasley	Wendy	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131861	Humphrey	Michael	L	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
317982	Douglas	Oscar		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
309894	Brian	Pamela		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320091	Wilkerson	Charles	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323680	Compton	Douglas	Clayton	Shock Probation Began - In State	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323653	Guenther	Tammy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249028	Miller	Marie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283762	Bugg	Barry	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
318085	Cody	Brock		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323907	Jones	Jessica		Shock Probation Began - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308348	Norris	William	Duane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278881	Brock	Jeremiah		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323107	Kelley	Timothy	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323276	Phillips	Jazmine		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308770	Patrick	Jesse		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312162	Gibson	Harold	Delbert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319626	Nickson	Brandy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319401	Atwell	Brett	Marcel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286004	Tankersley	James	Finley	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)